
Транзисторы лавинные

Название             
Проводимость
Ikл max,мA
Uкэr max(Uкэo гр)[Uкэх и max],B
P max,мВт
Tп max,C
Iкбо(Iкэr),mkA
Iкэr(Iкбо)[Iкэо],mA
Uи,л,В
при Rн,Ом
при Сн,пф
tвкл(tнр),мкс
при Rн,Ом
fmax,МГц
Ск,пф
Rт п-с(Rт п-к),С/Вт

ГТ338А
p-n-p
1000
20
100
85
30
1
8
75
40...60
0.001
75
30
2
600


